
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Femmine 2004
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 POLO Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 49.87
2 7 TARRICONE IBARS Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.04
3 3 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 55.06
4 5 BADINI CONFALONIERI Adel 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 55.80
5 8 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 56.46
6 6 BILIOTTI Syria 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.33
7 1 GUIDI Darma 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'06.03

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 NASTASE Denisa Giorgiana 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 12/11/2012 ore 16:13

Serie 2
1 2 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 53.29
2 3 GUERRESCHI Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 53.34
3 7 SPERANZA Lucrezia 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 58.32
4 6 SPRINGOLO Francesca Nata 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'00.74
5 8 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'01.41
6 1 SAMARITANI Elena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'03.11
7 5 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'03.86
8 4 SAVERI Serena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'15.11

    Pubblicata: 12/11/2012 ore 16:11

Serie 3
1 4 TARANTINO Greta 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 53.13
2 5 AMOSSO GASPARE Anna 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.58
3 3 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'10.25

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Es. B Femmine 2004
Finale

Riepilogo
1 POLO Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 49.87
2 TARRICONE IBARS Marta 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 52.04
3 TARANTINO Greta 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 53.13
4 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 53.29
5 GUERRESCHI Francesca 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 53.34
6 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 55.06
7 BADINI CONFALONIERI Adel 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 55.80
8 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 56.46
9 SPERANZA Lucrezia 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 58.32

10 AMOSSO GASPARE Anna 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.58
11 SPRINGOLO Francesca Nata 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'00.74
12 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'01.41
13 SAMARITANI Elena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'03.11
14 PEDEMONTE Silvia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'03.86
15 BILIOTTI Syria 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.33
16 GUIDI Darma 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'06.03
17 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'10.25
18 SAVERI Serena 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'15.11

NON CLASSIFICATI

NASTASE Denisa Giorgiana 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Falsa partenza

VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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